ZHSV - Pistole - Saison Abschluss

AWM
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Resultate

Martin Andy Vera
Nyffeler Michael
Rener Rudi
Greminger Andi

Resultate

Martin Andy Vera
Nyffeler Michael
Greminger Dani
Stern Beni
Rener Rudi
Greminger Miriam
Greminger Andi

11. Herbstbott 50m/25mOhrbiiehl-Winterthur , 14. Oktober 2017

50 m Freipistole

60 Schuss Einzelfeuer

Oberwil-Lieli

Elgg
Bauma

Regensdorf

89
87
88

90
89
86
83

92
88
92
81

95
87
84
84

89
91
88
85

84
86
86
77

539
528
524
489

25 m Sportpistole / Revolver. 30 Schuss Prézision und 30 Schuss Duell

Oberwil-Lieli
Elgg
Regensdorf
Rumlang
Bauma
Regensdorf
Regensdorf

9% 96 92
94 94 94

288
282
282
265
270

94 97 95
94 94 94

Manfred Sporri

275
271
247
253
243

570
564
563
553
529
518
513

14.10.2017

FP
FP
FP
FP

SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
REV
SPK
REV



